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POS STAFFETTA
COGNOME E NOME

1 SPORTIVA STURLA
PIATTI Matilde
GUALCO Ginevra
GASPERINI Cecilia
TORTELLO Carlotta

2 AMATORI NUOTO SAVONA
BRUZZONE Lucrezia Cateri
SASSARI Sayda
GUIDI Dharma Serena
BAZZOLI Beatrice

Pubblicata: 26/01/2019 ore 16:17

Genova, 26-27/01/19

NAZ SOCIETA'
ANNO NAZ ARRIVO

4x50 Ostacoli - Cadetti Femmine

2001 ITA
2001 ITA
2003

2002 ITA
2002 ITA
2001 ITA
2004

2001 ITA

Stampata il 26/01/2019 alle 20:44

ARRIVO Record
Totale

2'14.56

2'15.94

Page 1



